Brochure
VIAVI
CX300
ComXpert
2  CX300 ComXpert
The CX300 ComXpert is an easy to use,
complete communications test solution
capable of testing everything from

Smart Access Anywhere
7
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
CX300 CX300 ComXpert
Communications Service Monitor
Standard Accessories
AC / DC Power Adapter
AC Power Cord - US
AC Power Cord - China
AC Power Cord - Europe
AC Power Cord - UK
Internal Battery, 98 Watt-Hour,
Lithium-Ion (Qty 2)
Front Cover
Desktop Stand
Shoulder Strap
Side Strap (Qty 2)
Stylus
Adapter, N(m) to BNC(f) (Qty 3)
StrataSync
Smart Access Anywhere
Options
CX300-DDMR DMR Test Option
CX300-DDMRR DMR Repeater (Requires DMR)*
CX300-DP25P1 P25 Conventional (Phase 1)
CX300-DP25P2 P25 Phase II (Requires P25 Phase 1)
CX300-DTPB TETRA Parametric Base Station
CX300-DTPM TETRA Parametric Mobile Station
CX300-F6GHZ 6 GHz Range Extension
CX300-SCAA Cable and Antenna Analysis
(1-port Vector Network Analyzer)
(Requires CX300-ASOL)
CX300-SPSB External Power Sensor Support,
BirdRF 501xD
CX300-SVIP VIP Tool
CX300-SVNA Vector Network Analyzer (2-port,
1-path)*
Auto-Test and Alignment
P25 Radios (Requires CX300-DP25P1)
CX300-TPBK BK KNG Series
CX300-TPHP25 L3Harris P25 Series (P7300, M7300,
P5500, XG-75 Series)
CX300-TPHXL L3Harris XL Series
CX300-TPIP25 ICOM P25 Series
CX300-TPKV Kenwood Viking Series
CX300-TPMA Motorola APX Series
CX300-TPMA25 Motorola ASTRO 25 XTS / XTL
Series
CX300-TPMAN Motorola APX Next Series
(Requires CX300-TPMA)
CX300-TPTPM Tait P25 Series (Test Only)
DMR Radios (Requires CX300-DDMR)
CX300-TDM Motorola MOTOTRBO Series
CX300-TDTPM Tait DMR Series (Test Only)
Multi-Protocol Radios
(Requires CX300-DP25P1 or CX300-DDMR)
CX300-TMKNX Kenwood NX-X000 Series
Recommended Accessories
CX300-AANT1 Antenna Kit, 1 GHz
CX300-ABAT Internal Battery, 98 Watt-Hour,
Lithium-Ion
CX300-ACBL RF Cable for AutoAlignment
CX300-ACH Carrying Case, Hard Transit
CX300-ACS Carrying Case, Soft
Optional Accessories
CX300-ABATC External Battery Charger
CX300-ACB Carrying Case, Backpack
CX300-ACS10 10 Amp Current Shunt 0.01 Ohm
CX300-ADC Power Adapter, Automotive DC /
DC (Cigarette Lighter)
CX300-AGPS GNSS / GPS SMA Mount Antenna